
W A T E R S P O R T A C T I V I T I E S 
 
 

    Activity                       15 Min 30 Min 45 Min 60 Min      Minimum Age  

  
 

Jet Ski 

 

Donut Ride 

(2 -4 guests) 

 

 

Single Donut 

 

Banana Boat Ride  

(2 -6 guests) 

 

Pedal Boat  

(2-4 guests) 

 

Kayak Ride 

 

Wake       Board 

(Instructor Led) 

(Minimum 3 sessions 

to be booked for 

Beginners) 

 

Knee       Board 

((Instructor Led) 

(Minimum 3 sessions 

to be booked for 

Beginners) 

 

Water Ski 

(Instructor Led) 

(Minimum 3 sessions 

to be booked for 

Beginners) 

 

 

Stand up Paddle 

(Per Person) 

 

 

210 

Per person 

 

 

315 

 

210 

Per person 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 315 

Per Session 

 

 

 

315 

Per Session 

 

 

 

 

315 

Per Session 

 

 

 

 

 

370 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

265 

 

 

160 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

160 

525 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

315 

 

 

210 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

210 

630 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

420 

 
 

265 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

265 

18 years 

 

 

7 years 

 

 

18 years 

 

 

7 years 

 

18 years 

 

 

7   years 

 

 

18 years 

 

 

 

 

18 years 

 

 

 

 

 

18 years 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18 years 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Term and Conditions: 
Prior reservation is required for all the activities  

Charges can be posted to the room 
All Prices are in AED inclusive of 5 % VAT 

Mandatory disclaimer form to be filled as provided by Al Hoot Water Sports. 


