

WATER SPORT ACTIVITIES

Activity		15 Min		30 Min		45 Min		60 Min	N	Iinimum Age
Jet Ski			Š	370		525		630		18 years
Donut Ride (2 -4 guests)	1	210 Per person	- 1						è	7 years
Single Donut		315								18 years
Banana Boat Ride (2 -6 guests)		210 Per person								7 years
Pedal Boat (2-4 guests)				265		315		420		18 years
Kayak Ride	X			160		210		265	ì	7 years
Wake Board (Instructor Led) (Minimum 3 sessions to be booked for Beginners)		315 Per Session								18 years
Knee Board ((Instructor Led) (Minimum 3 sessions to be booked for Beginners)	1000	315 Per Session							Section 1	18 years
Water Ski (Instructor Led) (Minimum 3 sessions to be booked for Beginners)		315 Per Session	S. V.		The state of the s				STATE OF STREET	18 years
Stand up Paddle (Per Person)			等	160		210	STATE OF THE PERSON AS IN	265	The state of the state of	18 years

Term and Conditions:

Prior reservation is required for all the activities

Charges can be posted to the room

All Prices are in AED inclusive of 5 % VAT

Mandatory disclaimer form to be filled as provided by Al Hoot Water Sports.